OCTOBER 1-8, 2024
BASED ON 27 ENTRIES

PAY RATIO 1:3

BPT QUBICAAMF

MASTERS SERIES

#

€URO MONEY

CHAMPION

€ 3,500.00

2nd

€ 1,500.00

3rd

€ 1,000.00

4th

€

700.00

5th

400.00

6th

300.00

7th

200.00

8th

150.00

Oth

an | day | dabh | a4y | db

100.00

BPT STORM

WOMEN’S SERIES

#

€URO MONEY

CHAMPION

€

500.00

2nd

€

300.00

3rd

€

150.00




BOWL

Ergima 3D

Value of the gift

Each player a
Ball Cup + Accessories

€ 3,062.00

VIS Sportwear

Value of the gift

Each player a
Strike Tour Shirt

€ 1,800.00

BPT Strike Tour

Value of the gift

Team Champions

Region Normandie

BPT Women'’s Doubles

Value of the gift

Double Champions

Region Normandie

BPT Men’s Doubles

Value of the gift

Double Champions

Region Normandie

BPT Mixed Doubles

Value of the gift

Double Champions

Region Normandie

BPT Youth Series

Value of the gift

Champion

Region Normandie

Women Qualifying Ave.

Value of the gift

Best Average 18 Games

Region Normandie

Men Qualifying Ave.

Value of the gift

Best Average 18 Games

Region Normandie

NG

TOUR




2024 BPTTOTAL € 14,120.00
TOTAL PRIZE FUND € 8,800.00
TOTAL PARTNERS € 5,320.00

! !

mobile ++(0)6 8711 2477
e-mail: bowlingpromotion@gmail.com
https://www.bowlingpromotiontour.com


https://www.bowlingpromotiontour.com

