

## OCTOBER 1-8, 2024 BASED ON 27 ENTRIES PAY RATIO 1:3

BPT QUBICAAMF	MASTERS SERIES
#	€URO MONEY
CHAMPION	€ 3,500.00
2nd	€ 1,500.00
3rd	€ 1,000.00
4th	€ 700.00
5th	€ 400.00
6th	€ 300.00
7th	€ 200.00
8th	€ 150.00
9th	€ 100.00
BPT STORM	WOMEN'S SERIES
#	€URO MONEY
CHAMPION	€ 500.00
2nd	€ 300.00
3rd	€ 150.00



Ergima 3D	Value of the gift
Each player a Ball Cup + Accessories	€ 3,062.00
VIS Sportwear	Value of the gift
Each player a Strike Tour Shirt	€ 1,800.00
BPT Strike Tour	Value of the gift
Team Champions	Region Normandie
BPT Women's Doubles	Value of the gift
Double Champions	Region Normandie
BPT Men's Doubles	Value of the gift
Double Champions	Region Normandie
BPT Mixed Doubles	Value of the gift
Double Champions	Region Normandie
BPT Youth Series	Value of the gift
Champion	Region Normandie
Women Qualifying Ave.	Value of the gift
Best Average 18 Games	Region Normandie
Men Qualifying Ave.	Value of the gift
Best Average 18 Games	Region Normandie

## **2024 BPT TOTAL € 14,120.00**

TOTAL PRIZE FUND € 8,800.00 TOTAL PARTNERS € 5,320.00





mobile ++(0)6 8711 2477 e-mail: bowlingpromotion@gmail.com https://www.bowlingpromotiontour.com